M-ce UCIID

1

O~NoOOLNBAWOWN

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

PUCHAR POLSKI XCO 2021

JUNIOR MLODSZY M

Nazwisko i imi¢
10054555107 SWIDER Brajan
10081672162 GARNEK Ksawier
10084388162 JAROSLAWSKI Maciej
10090424087 SURDYK Filip
10077600788 POLCHLOPEK Jakub
10092778763 BAKALARZ Szymon
10092469575 DOPPKE Kacper
10092972662 MANDES Stefan
10081672263 BLUSZCZ Tadeusz
10093707741 CHRZANOWSKI Filip
10068242413 DABROWSKI Beniamin
10092961346 BRUTKOWSKI Jakub
10105383814 KOHNKE Kacper
10053908035 JASKIEWICZ Leszek
10055487923 KLUSS Nataniel
10047818354 JEZEK Vaclav
10062691686 SLIWINSKI Dawid
10113849486 NOWAK Konrad
10066020507 STANIEWSKI Wiktor
10065274617 LACHOWICZ Szymon
10055162062 JEZEWSKI Konrad
10092008120 FIRLEJ Dominik
10047318402 SAMEC Filip
10055323427 WAWRZYNCZYK Pawet
10100386492 GRANICA Leonard
10092961245 ZIELINSKI Tomasz
10088285946 KLIMPEL Jakub
10092066825 GULAJ Kajetan
10106280052 BARTOSIEWICZ Bartosz
10087949981 SCHNEIDER Paul-morten
10055483778 SULOT Bartosz
10104930641 BLASZCZYK Mitosz
10091752987 SZELIGA Mikotaj
10116149194 DUPLAGA MARCEL
10093070975 KOCUR Franciszek
10047399537 SINDELAR Roman
10090471981 FRON Michat
10092470484 CEYNOWA Nikodem
10066160448 STREJCEK Adam
10083763827 PURZYNSKI Bruno
10047430758 TABARA Simon
10063380588 JANAS Barttomiej
10084388263 LANGER Mikotaj
10091289310 KUS Mateusz
10084388364 MICHALCZYK Jan
10106281870 LENIK Jakub
10087959883 KRAUSE Georg
10055329588 BIELECKI Pawet
10009358056 RUBES Daniel
10047374073 HOJKA Frantisek
10077849958 SOBIERAJ Jan
10058811686 BRIZA Vojtéch
10105236900 HEINZE Jannik
10107298754 KRYGIER Hubert
10084706444 KUBICA Mikotaj
10080180887 SKOKUN Jakub
10081186960 VLK Josef
10092365202 SYKORA Josef
10106691189 ROKICKI Karol
10092025904 PUCHALSKI Karol
10054141239 KNIHA Petr
10090105304 DWORAK Aleksander
10115620041 ZAKOWICZ OSKAR
10054553083 OSTAFIN Olaf
10077905128 WISNIEWSKI Jakub
10084779802 DEGENKOLB Simon
10112201803 KALICUM Dominik
10094532342 SZYMANSKI Pawet
10107245406 KALETA Filip

Klub

KS LUBON SKOMIELNA BIALA

RK EXCLUSIVE DOORS MTB TEAM
WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI

KAMYK RADZYMIN MTB TEAM

KS LUBON SKOMIELNA BIALA

UKS DREAM-BIKE BIELAWA

K.S KLIF CHLAPOWO

WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI

GRUPA KOLARSKA VIKTORIA RYBNIK

UKS GRUPA KOLARSKA "FOUR BIKE"

RK EXCLUSIVE DOORS MTB TEAM

UKK HURAGAN WOLOMIN

K.S KLIF CHLAPOWO

WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI
NIEZRZESZONY

BRILON RACING TEAM MB

UKS SOKOt SUPERIOR ZATOR

KS OPTYK-OKULAR JELENIA GORA
STOWARZYSZENIE KLUB SPORTOWY 64-STO LESZNO
WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI

MITUTOYO AZS WRATISLAVIA WROCLAW

KLUB KOLARSTWA NEXELO WALBRZYCH
BRILON RACING TEAM MB

WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI

WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI

UKK HURAGAN WOLOMIN

STOWARZYSZENIE KLUB SPORTOWY 64-STO LESZNO
KS OPTYK-OKULAR JELENIA GORA

MITUTOYO AZS WRATISLAVIA WROCLAW
SCHWALBE TEAM SACHSEN/ DRESDNER SC 18
WKK WIERUSZOW / - WISNIEWSKI MTB TEAM
NIEZRZESZONY

KLUB ROWEROWY MTB SUWALKI

KS OPTYK-OKULAR JELENIA GORA

UKS AVATAR

HEAD PRO TEAM OPAVA

WKK WIERUSZOW / - WISNIEWSKI MTB TEAM
K.S KLIF CHLAPOWO

BRILON RACING TEAM MB

UKS DREAM-BIKE BIELAWA

EXPRES CZ TUFO TEAM KOLIN

MTB RACING TEAM TARNOW

WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI

BELTA TEAM GDANSK

WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI
MITUTOYO AZS WRATISLAVIA WROCLAW
SCHWALBE TEAM SACHSEN/ DRESDNER SC 18
KLUB KOLARSTWA NEXELO WAtBRZYCH
EXPRES CZ TUFO TEAM KOLIN

EXPRES CZ TUFO TEAM KOLIN

BELTA TEAM GDANSK

EXPRES CZ TUFO TEAM KOLIN

SCHWALBE TEAM SACHSEN/ SSV MOUNTY ALT...

KLUB KOLARSTWA NEXELO WAtBRZYCH
UKS KOZMINIANKA KOZMINEK

GLKK VICTORIA GLUCHOLAZY

AUTHOR TEAM STUPNO

HEAD PRO TEAM OPAVA

LUKS WHITE MTB TEAM BIAtA
MITUTOYO AZS WRATISLAVIA WROCLAW
EXPRES CZ TUFO TEAM KOLIN

TYSKIE STOWARZYSZENIE ROWEROWE CHOMA TEAM - CHOMA SPOR

KS OPTYK-OKULAR JELENIA GORA

KS LUBON SKOMIELNA BIALA

K.S KLIF CHLAPOWO

RSV Team Auto-Riedel- Schwarzenberg
LUKS WHITE MTB TEAM BIALA
MITUTOYO AZS WRATISLAVIA WROCLAW
KS LUBON SKOMIELNA BIALA
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PUCHAR POLSKI XCO 2021

M-ce UCIID

70 10112555144
71 10097704141
72 10091273041
73 10092645993
74 10106281466
75 10099953228
76 10092469878
77 10075549745
78 10091031349
79 10100836332
80 10061953779
81 10080570709
82 10096293496
83 10112467238
84 10099953026
85 10080354578
86 10097683226
87 10112199678
88 10092972965
89 10106015526
90 10088071233
91 10077601091
92 10088060927
93 10058558476
94 10106944504
95 10049239608
96 10078244729
97 10054562884
98 10106971681
99 10077873196
100 10115595385
101 10095734536
102 10112674675
103 10084742820
104 10085168610
105 10110752661
106 10115942464
107 10078041736
108 10105992991
109 10112201601
110 10107154163
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JUNIOR MLODSZY M

Nazwisko i imi¢
SOBOL Mikotaj
MARCINIAK Mitosz
CZERNIAWSKI Michat
SMICH Antoni
PRZYCHODZEN Tobiasz
SOCZYWKO Dawid
MARZEJON Maksymilian
MAREK Kamil
ZMUDA Kamil

PUZIO Wojciech
PULKA Mitosz
PARZYCH Maciej
LYSEK Dawid
SZCZERBUK Dawid
GRZEGOREK Wiktor
BASINSKI lwo
ROMANIK Mikotaj
KOLODZIEJCZYK Patryk
OSTASZEWSKI Adam
PIECH Dawid

MASKA Oskar

FALAT Mateusz
KULAK Oskar
BARWA Barttomiej
PELCZAR Adam
LUKOW Jan

GRUCA Tymoteusz
CHLEBEK Mateusz
KOTARA Mateusz
SLOMINSKI Dawid
ROGALSKI Julian
POLEWACZYK Michat
ZILIONIS Tadas

SUS Igor

MALISZ Filip
GRABOWSKI Szymon
PRZYCHODZEN Piotr
SMERECZNIAK Krystian
CISKOWSKI Adam
SPALLEK Florian
WERETA Bartosz

Klub

WLKS KRAKUS - BBC CZAJA

UKS SPORTOWIEC PItA

UKS SOKOL KETY

UKS FENIKS RYDULTOWY

MITUTOYO AZS WRATISLAVIA WROCELAW
UKS SPORTOWIEC PItA

K.S KLIF CHLAPOWO

TYSKIE STOWARZYSZENIE ROWEROWE CHOMA TEAM - CHOMA SPOR

UKS SOKOL KETY

WKK WIERUSZOW / - WISNIEWSKI MTB TEAM

UKKS ORIENS CHOJNOW

MSR MRAGOWO

WKK WIERUSZOW / - WISNIEWSKI MTB TEAM

WKK WIERUSZOW / - WISNIEWSKI MTB TEAM

UKS SPORTOWIEC PILA

WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI

K.S KLIF CHLAPOWO

LUKS WHITE MTB TEAM BIALA

UKS "WYGODA" BIALYSTOK

GLKK VICTORIA GLUCHOLAZY

MIEJSKO GMINNY LKS BLEKITNI W KOZIEGLOWACH - MEXLLER
JEDLICZE TEAM

MIEJSKO GMINNY LKS BLEKITNI W KOZIEGLOWACH - MEXLLER
UKS SOKOL KETY

KRAKOWSKI KLUB SPORTOWY 72D

MIEJSKO GMINNY LKS BLEKITNI W KOZIEGLOWACH - MEXLLER
UKS SOKOL KETY

KS LUBON SKOMIELNA BIALA

FUNDACJA KLUB KOLARSKI AGNIESZKA SKALNIAK

GKS "CARTUSIA" W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER

REGIONALNY KLUB KOLARSKI KURPIE OSTROLEKA

MSR MRAGOWO

DSK MINU

KS N-BIKE ACADEMY

UKS "WYGODA" BIALYSTOK

UKS SOKOL SUPERIOR ZATOR

NIEZRZESZONY

GMINNY LUDOWY KLUB SPORTOWY W JAWORZYNIE SLASKIEJ
K.S KLIF CHLAPOWO

LUKS WHITE MTB TEAM BIALA

UKS "STOBRAWA"

® Krynica - Zdréj 10.04

-

A A A A a A A

A A a A aaaaaa

Bialystok 23.05

-~

A AN

- A

a A A

Jastrzebie - Zdroéj 29.05

A Aa A A A AN a0 A A

Watbrzych 06.06

- A A

Warszawa 18.07

A A a A aa

-

Gtluchotazy 04.09

A A A

SUMA

©

[ I U U (IS (UK I U NS IS (I (A I U RIS (A (I U Qs i G N SIS BRSSO RNV RS NS T N S S~ S SN O e ) Mo >l e s il o ¢}



